
All there. For perfect results. 
Route cable management systems

The worker’s choice



Don Quichotte - 
you can rely on us!

2



You are looking for simple solutions and great value for your electrical instal-
lation? Then Don Quichotte is the place to be! We are offering you a varied stan-
dard range with the optimal value for money - in a quality which leaves nothing 
to chance.

We from Don Quichotte know the succes factors of your business - and de-
velop our solutions accordingly. When doing so, we are always keeping the 
following corner stones in mind

	 Reliable quality for a competitive price
	 Secure and time-saving installation
	 Wide product range including accessories to be your one-stop-shop
	 All relevant certificates and approvals

From now on, the Don Quichotte product range has been enriched by a high-
light which we are presenting you in this catalogue: Our brand new Route cable 
management system which can be used in almost every area for fast and easy 
installation.

Welcome to the world of Don Quichotte!

3



Flexible, reliable, user-friendly:
Route - the new cable management system  
from Don Quichotte

4

Route cable management distinguishes itself by an 
excellent price-quality comparison and its easiness to 
use. During the development of this portofolio, great 
value has been added to make sure that your work will 
be as easy and time-saving as possible.

Get to know our new cable management systems and 
be convinced by the benefits for you and your compa-
ny:

	� Hardly inflammable and self-extinguishing after 
removal of a naked flame

	 Full product range according to the low voltage 
	 directive 2014/35/EU

	 Tested after DIN EN 50085-1  
	 and DIN EN 50085-2-1

	� Cable ducts and accessories available in pure 
white RAL 9010

	 Base and cover available in set
	� Trunking base with perforation for installation
	 Cable ducts made of PVC
	 Accessories made of PC/ABS
	 Device sockets made of PA
	 Wide range of screws, nail-dowels and push-in  

	 dowels available in the wide fastening range of 
	 Don Quichotte

Choose out of three systems the best one for your 
goal: Route BASE for easy cable guiding, Route PLUS 
for easy cable guiding with optional device installation 
possibillities and Route STYLE as an eye-catcher in 
living- or office spaces.

For questions or support regarding the Route cable 
management systems, the Don Quichotte hotline 
+31 492 74 50 00 from Monday to Friday between 
8.00 and 16.30 is there for you.



5



Route BASE: 
The standard for cable guiding

Whatever you want to do indoor - the Route BASE offers everything for your daily needs. For covered 
cable routing in the basement, in workshops or wherever you want including accessories in all dimen-
sions.

General product features 
	� System for covered cable guiding - indoors
	� Area of use: basements/workshops/utillity rooms
	� Including cable duct clamps for the bigger sizes (starting from the 40 x 60 mm cable duct)

6



7

Cable guiding system Route BASE

Dimensions

40 x 60 mm 
60 x 60 mm
40 x 90 mm
60 x 90 mm

VPE

24 m 
32 m
34 m
24 m

Article-no.

920005
920006
920007
920008

Length

2.000 mm

Note

Compatible accessories for all dimensions 
available

Cable guiding system Route BASE

Dimensions

10 x 10 mm 
15 x 15 mm
20 x 20 mm
30 x 30 mm
40 x 40 mm

VPE

180 m
112 m
72 m
48 m
48 m

Article-no.

920000
920001
920002
920003
920004

Length

2.000 mm

Note

The dimension 10 x 10 mm has been fitted 
with tape instead of bottom perforation for 
installation

Accessories

Internal  
corner

40 x 60 mm
60 x 60 mm
40 x 90 mm
60 x 90 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
from 75° until 105°

VPE

4 pcs.
4 pcs.
4 pcs.
4 pcs.

Article-no.

920009
920010
920011
920012

End piece

40 x 60 mm
60 x 60 mm
40 x 90 mm
60 x 90 mm

Click-in to close the open 
cable duct ends

VPE

10 pcs.
10 pcs.
10 pcs.
10 pcs.

Article-no.

920013
920014
920015
920016

External 
corner

40 x 60 mm
60 x 60 mm
40 x 90 mm
60 x 90 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
from 70° until 110°

VPE

4 pcs.
4 pcs.
4 pcs.
4 pcs.

Article-no.

920017
920018
920019
920020

Flat angle

40 x 60 mm
60 x 60 mm
40 x 90 mm
60 x 90 mm

For direction change in 90° 
angle on a wall 

VPE

5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920021
920022
920023
920024



8

Route PLUS:  
The one who can do it all

Route PLUS is our complete solution for indoors including device boxes and a wide range of acces-
sories. For flexible planning and time-saving installation. With the Route PLUS you'll get your electricity 
and data everywhere!

General product features
	� System for covered cable guiding - indoors
	 Optional device installation possible
	� Area of use: basements/workshops/utillity rooms
	 Including cable duct clamps



9

Cable guiding system Route PLUS

Dimensions

65 x 110 mm 
65 x 150 mm
65 x 190 mm

VPE

16 m
10 m
12 m

Article-no.

920025
920026
920027

Length

2.000 mm

Note

Rail in bottom part offer the option for 
device installation

Accessories

Internal  
corner

65 x 110 mm 
65 x 150 mm
65 x 190 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
from 75° until 105°

VPE

5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920030
920031
920032

End piece

65 x 110 mm 
65 x 150 mm
65 x 190 mm

Click-in to close the open 
cable duct ends

VPE

5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920033
920034
920035

External 
corner

65 x 110 mm 
65 x 150 mm
65 x 190 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
from 70° until 110°

VPE

5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920036
920037
920038

Flat angle

65 x 110 mm 
65 x 150 mm
65 x 190 mm

For direction change in 90° 
angle on a wall 

VPE

5 pcs. 
5 pcs. 
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920039
920040
920041

Device installation boxes GED1 Route PLUS single and GED2 Route PLUS double

•	 For addition of power and data sockets to the cable duct
•	 Installation with turn-lock
•	 Time-saving installation

Version

Single 
Double

VPE

10 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920028
920029



Route STYLE:  
Your premium solution - just by its looks

Route STYLE can present itself from every angle: Very easy to install - which also applies for after-in-
stallation and with its wide range of accessories and the design itself, a real piece of art. Just look at it!

General product features
	 System for covered cable guiding - indoors
	� Time saving device installation
	 Easy post-installation
	 Area of use: office and administration buildings
	 Cable duct joints as accessory available

10



11

Device installation trunking system Route STYLE

Dimensions

70 x 110 mm 
70 x 130 mm
70 x 170 mm

VPE

12 m
12 m
12 m

Article-no.

920042
920043
920044

Length

2.000 mm

•	 Accessories suited for direction change  
    and trunking-end closing
•	 Rail in base offers the option for device   
    installation
•	 Closing edge for easy adaptation to the 
    wall for a high-end look and feel to the    
    result

Accessories

Internal  
corner

70 x 110 mm 
70 x 130 mm
70 x 170 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
which can be snapped onto 
the base

VPE

1 pcs.
1 pcs.
1 pcs.

Article-no.

920048
920049
920050

End piece

70 x 110 mm 
70 x 130 mm
70 x 170 mm

Click-in to close the open 
cable duct ends

VPE

5 pcs.
5 pcs.
5 pcs.

Article-no.

920051
920052
920053

External 
corner

70 x 110 mm 
70 x 130 mm
70 x 170 mm

Flexible & adjustable angle 
which can be snapped onto 
the base

VPE

1 pcs.
1 pcs.
1 pcs.

Article-no.

920054
920055
920056

Flat angle

70 x 110 mm 
70 x 130 mm
70 x 170 mm

For direction change of 90° 
angle on a wall

VPE

1 pcs.
1 pcs.
1 pcs.

Article-no.

920057
920058
920059

Device installation boxes GED1 Route STYLE single and GED2 Route STYLE double

•	 For addition of power sockets and data sockets to the cable duct
•	 Easy conversion to data socket (single-version)
•	 Seperable to comply with bending radii of certain cables (single-version)
•	 Installation with fastening rail, no use of tools necessary
•	 Time-saving cable connection
•	 Installation of sockets in device installation is possible outside the cable duct

Version

Single 
Double

VPE

10 pcs.
3 pcs.

Article-no.

920046
920047



Don Quichotte B.V.
P.O. Box 60, 5700 AB Helmond
Industrial Zone 9081
Gerstdijk 17, 5704 RG Helmond
The Netherlands
Tel.:	 +31 492 74 50 00
Fax.:	 +31 492 74 50 99
E-mail:	info@don-quichotte.nl
www.don-quichotte.nl

France 
Subsidiary France
Horizon 2000 - Mach 3
Avenue des Hauts Grigneux
F-76420 Bihorel les Rouen
France
Tel.:	 +33 2 35 61 70 77
Fax.:	 +33 2 35 61 29 63
E-mail:	info@don-quichotte.fr
www.don-quichotte.fr

www.don-quichotte.nl


