

All there. For perfect results.
Route cable management systems



## Don Quichotte you can rely on us!





### Flexible, reliable, user-friendly:

# Route - the new cable management system from Don Quichotte

Route cable management distinguishes itself by an excellent price-quality comparison and its easiness to use. During the development of this portofolio, great value has been added to make sure that your work will be as easy and time-saving as possible.

Get to know our new cable management systems and be convinced by the benefits for you and your company:

- Hardly inflammable and self-extinguishing after removal of a naked flame
- Full product range according to the low voltage directive 2014/35/EU
- Tested after DIN EN 50085-1 and DIN EN 50085-2-1
- Cable ducts and accessories available in pure white RAL 9010
- Base and cover available in set
- Trunking base with perforation for installation
- Cable ducts made of PVC
- Accessories made of PC/ABS
- Device sockets made of PA
- Wide range of screws, nail-dowels and push-in dowels available in the wide fastening range of Don Quichotte

Choose out of three systems the best one for your goal: Route BASE for easy cable guiding, Route PLUS for easy cable guiding with optional device installation possibillities and Route STYLE as an eye-catcher in living- or office spaces.

For questions or support regarding the Route cable management systems, the **Don Quichotte hotline** +31 492 74 50 00 from Monday to Friday between 8.00 and 16.30 is there for you.





## Route BASE: The standard for cable guiding

Whatever you want to do indoor - the Route BASE offers everything for your daily needs. For covered cable routing in the basement, in workshops or wherever you want including accessories in all dimensions.

### General product features

- System for covered cable guiding indoors
- Area of use: basements/workshops/utillity rooms
- Including cable duct clamps for the bigger sizes (starting from the 40 x 60 mm cable duct)







Cable guiding system Route BASE			PVC
Dimensions  10 x 10 mm  15 x 15 mm  20 x 20 mm  30 x 30 mm  40 x 40 mm	VPE  180 m  112 m  72 m  48 m  48 m	Article-no. 920000 920001 920002 920003 920004	
Length 2.000 mm		10 x 10 mm has been fitted ad of bottom perforation for	

Cable guiding system Route BASE			PVC	
Dimensions 40 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 40 x 90 mm 60 x 90 mm	VPE 24 m 32 m 34 m 24 m	Article-no. 920005 920006 920007 920008		
Length 2.000 mm	Note Compatible accessor available	ries for all dimensions		

Accessories				PC ABS
Internal corner 40 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 40 x 90 mm 60 x 90 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle from 75° until 105°	4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.	920009 920010 920011 920012	
End piece 40 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 40 x 90 mm 60 x 90 mm	Click-in to close the open cable duct ends	VPE 10 pcs. 10 pcs. 10 pcs. 10 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920013 920014 920015 920016	
External corner  40 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 40 x 90 mm 60 x 90 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle from 70° until 110°	4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs.	920017 920018 920019 920020	
Flat angle 40 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 40 x 90 mm 60 x 90 mm	For direction change in 90° angle on a wall	VPE 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	Article-no. 920021 920022 920023 920024	



# Route PLUS: The one who can do it all

Route PLUS is our complete solution for indoors including device boxes and a wide range of accessories. For flexible planning and time-saving installation. With the Route PLUS you'll get your electricity and data everywhere!

### General product features

- System for covered cable guiding indoors
- Optional device installation possible
- Area of use: basements/workshops/utillity rooms
- Including cable duct clamps







Cable guiding system Route PLUS	PVC		
<b>Dimensions</b> 65 x 110 mm 65 x 150 mm 65 x 190 mm	VPE 16 m 10 m 12 m	<b>Article-no.</b> 920025 920026 920027	
Length 2.000 mm	Note  Rail in bottom part of device installation	fer the option for	

# Device installation boxes GED1 Route PLUS single and GED2 Route PLUS double • For addition of power and data sockets to the cable duct • Installation with turn-lock • Time-saving installation Version Single Double 10 pcs. 5 pcs. 920028 920029

Accessories				PC ABS
Internal corner 65 x 110 mm 65 x 150 mm 65 x 190 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle from 75° until 105°	<b>VPE</b> 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920030 920031 920032	
End piece 65 x 110 mm 65 x 150 mm 65 x 190 mm	Click-in to close the open cable duct ends	VPE 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920033 920034 920035	
External corner  65 x 110 mm 65 x 150 mm 65 x 190 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle from 70° until 110°	VPE 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920036 920037 920038	
Flat angle 65 x 110 mm 65 x 150 mm 65 x 190 mm	For direction change in 90° angle on a wall	VPE 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920039 920040 920041	



# **Route STYLE:**Your premium solution - just by its looks

Route STYLE can present itself from every angle: Very easy to install - which also applies for after-installation and with its wide range of accessories and the design itself, a real piece of art. Just look at it!

### General product features

- System for covered cable guiding indoors
- Time saving device installation
- Easy post-installation
- Area of use: office and administration buildings
- Cable duct joints as accessory available







Device installation trunking system Route STYLE				
Dimensions	VPE	Article-no.		
70 x 110 mm 70 x 130 mm 70 x 170 mm	12 m 12 m 12 m	920042 920043 920044		
Length 2.000 mm	<ul> <li>Accessories suited for direction change and trunking-end closing</li> <li>Rail in base offers the option for device installation</li> <li>Closing edge for easy adaptation to the wall for a high-end look and feel to the result</li> </ul>			

#### Device installation boxes GED1 Route STYLE single and GED2 Route STYLE double • For addition of power sockets and data sockets to the cable duct • Easy conversion to data socket (single-version) • Seperable to comply with bending radii of certain cables (single-version) • Installation with fastening rail, no use of tools necessary • Time-saving cable connection • Installation of sockets in device installation is possible outside the cable duct Article-no. Version VPE Single 10 pcs. 920046 Double 3 pcs. 920047

Accessories				PC ABS
Internal corner 70 x 110 mm 70 x 130 mm 70 x 170 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle which can be snapped onto the base	1 pcs. 1 pcs. 1 pcs.	920048 920049 920050	1
End piece 70 x 110 mm 70 x 130 mm 70 x 170 mm	Click-in to close the open cable duct ends	VPE 5 pcs. 5 pcs. 5 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920051 920052 920053	
External corner  70 x 110 mm 70 x 130 mm 70 x 170 mm	Flexible & adjustable angle which can be snapped onto the base	1 pcs. 1 pcs. 1 pcs. 1 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920054 920055 920056	
Flat angle 70 x 110 mm 70 x 130 mm 70 x 170 mm	For direction change of 90° angle on a wall	VPE 1 pcs. 1 pcs. 1 pcs.	<b>Article-no.</b> 920057 920058 920059	

### Don Quichotte B.V.

P.O. Box 60, 5700 AB Helmond Industrial Zone 9081 Gerstdijk 17, 5704 RG Helmond The Netherlands

Tel.: +31 492 74 50 00 Fax.: +31 492 74 50 99 E-mail: info@don-quichotte.nl www.don-quichotte.nl

### **France**

Subsidiary France Horizon 2000 - Mach 3 Avenue des Hauts Grigneux F-76420 Bihorel les Rouen France

Tel.: +33 2 35 61 70 77
Fax.: +33 2 35 61 29 63
E-mail: info@don-quichotte.fr
www.don-quichotte.fr

